	99年公務人員初等考試各科別原列及增列需用名額一覽表

	類別
	科別
編號
	科別
	原列需用名額
	增列需用名額
	合計

	
	
	
	行政院暨所屬機關學校
	行政院以外機關
	小計
	行政院暨所屬機關學校
	行政院以外機關
	小計
	

	行政
	501
	一般行政
	127
	2
	129
	89
	2
	91
	220

	
	502
	社會行政
	8
	　
	8
	6
	　
	6
	14

	
	503
	人事行政
	6
	　
	6
	1
	　
	1
	7

	
	504
	勞工行政
	8
	　
	8
	7
	　
	7
	15

	
	505
	教育行政
	4
	　
	4
	0
	　
	0
	4

	
	506
	財稅行政
	27
	　
	27
	9
	　
	9
	36

	
	507
	金融保險
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	2

	
	508
	統計
	3
	　
	3
	1
	　
	1
	4

	
	509
	會計
	21
	　
	21
	9
	　
	9
	30

	
	510
	經建行政
	2
	　
	2
	2
	　
	2
	4

	
	511
	地政
	6
	　
	6
	6
	　
	6
	12

	
	512
	政風
	4
	　
	4
	4
	　
	4
	8

	技術
	513
	電子工程
	11
	　
	11
	0
	　
	0
	11

	總計
	228
	2
	230
	135
	2
	137
	367


